SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Start List

EVENT 108 Open/Female 100m Freestyle

Heat 1

L3 Rachel Day
L4 Rachel Kitchener
L5 Diogo Castro

Heat 2

L1 Umar Hassan

L2 Diane Bramley
L3 Joanne Bailey

L4 Leonty Deriglazov
L5 Helen Holder

L6 Georgina Pile

L7 David Holder

L8 Fiona Conway

Heat 3

L1 Bartholomew Frith
L2 Eleanor Grimes
L3 Melanie Tse

L4 Claire Coventry
L5 Chris Orchard

L6 Gareth Haines
L7 Will Spalton

L8 Justin Palfrey

Heat 4

L1 Sarah Walton

L2 Trevor Stevens

L3 Nikki Chapman

L4 Martin Gaskin

L5 John Merchant

L6 Marisol Galarza Chau
L7 Christopher Vargyas
L8 Jeanne Petit

Heat 5

L1 Rebecca Mitchell

L2 Joanna Schirmer

L3 Andrew Botterill

L4 Scott Hadley

L5 Bryany Cornish

L6 Neil Shepherd

L7 Debbie Matless

L8 Joseph Winterbottom

Heat 6

L1 Charlie Smith

L2 Daniel Torry

L3 Jaye Western

L4 John Westlake

L5 Victoria Leedham
L6 Stuart Davidson
L7 Fraser Pressdee
L8 Christopher Hunter

Report Prepared on 30/11/2024 at 18:15

39
53
36

28
45
43
37
59
47
64
34

65
38
27
58
65
39
36
53

40
39
58
58
60
37
43
54

18
41
54
26
28
48
61
35

18
48
29
57
29
25
47
49

Deepings
Loughborough
Out To Swim

Birmingham M
Lancaster
Birmingham M
Camden Swiss
Birmingham M
Buxton
Birmingham M
Loughborough

Buxton

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Coventry
Deepings
Loughborough
Buxton
Loughborough

Lichfield
Ilkeston

Black Lion
Ilkeston
Birmingham M
Loughborough
Northampton
Leic Peng

Strat Sharks
Biddulph

Leicester Ma

Co Coventry S8
Loughborough
Deepings

Co Norwich

Buxton

Co Coventry
Eckington
Flitwick
Kettering
Dove Valley
Worksop
Lichfield
Team Anglia

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS

2:08.64
1:55.03
1:41.31

1:39.63
1:39.59
1:33.00
1:32.00
1:27.70
1:26.12
1:24.60
1:23.00

1:22.92
1:22.39
1:20.00
1:18.21
1:16.63
1:16.14
1:15.98
1:15.50

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.65
1:14.22
1:13.78
1:13.00
1:12.82
1:12.22

1:12.19
1:12.04
1:12.03
1:11.95
1:11.00
1:10.82
1:10.60
1:09.13

1:09.08
1:08.93
1:08.74
1:08.30
1:08.03
1:07.80
1:07.53
1:06.70

Page 1 of 2

Licenced to British Swimming



SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Start List

EVENT 108 Open/Female 100m Freestyle

Heat 7

L1 Sarah Hollis 36 Northampton
L2 Aaliyah Diskin 18 Derby Excel
L3 Paul Graham 39 Etwall

L4 Gregan Clarkson 42 KingstonHull
L5 Nia Westlake 31 Gloucester M
L6 Chris Barlow 49 Etwall

L7 Steve Adgar 42 Derby Excel
L8 Kevin Boddington 61 Kettering
Heat 8

L1 Tommaso Tufarelli 40 Otter

L2 Matthew Sanders 27 Derby Excel
L3 David Westcough 30 East Leeds
L4 Katie Walker-Stabeler 35 Birmingham M
L5 Alice Lane 37 Birmingham M
L6 Daniel Goodwin 35 Leicester Ma
L7 William Bailey 19 Birmingham M
L8 Marcus Alsop 50 Lichfield

Heat 9

L1 Tristan Hymers 45 York City

L2 Aimee Ramm 42 Loughborough
L3 Mark Cahill 50 Stockport Mo
L4 Matthew Thornton 23 Northampton
L5 Ben Dixon 33 Worksop

L6 Alex Manley 32 Lincoln Vulc
L7 lan Wrigley 30 Worksop

L8 Leon Callaghan 21 Bolton Metro
Report Prepared on 30/11/2024 at 18:15 Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS
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